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Jim Mead (Lead) 
USAID/USDA/EXIM/FTA‐FRA 

202‐366‐5723 
James.Mead@dot.gov 

Laura Mahoney (Lead) 
Civilian Agencies 
202‐366‐5526 

Laura.Mahoney@dot.gov 

Civilian Agencies and Agricultural 
Cargoes 

Lalit Raina (Supervisor) 
202‐366‐2314 

Lalit.Raina@dot.gov 

Military Cargoes and  
Domestic Shipping 

Michael Hokan (Supervisor) 
202‐366‐0760 

Michael.Hokana@dot.gov 

Russell Haynes (Lead) 
Army/SDDC 
202‐366‐0903 

russell.haynes@dot.gov 

Mark Williams 
Navy 

202‐366‐2296 
Mark.E.Williams@dot.gov 

James Doh 
Civilian Agencies 
202‐366‐5071 

James.Doh@dot.gov 

Bianca Carr 
Jones Act/Domestic Trade/USAF 

202‐366‐9309 
Bianca.Carr@dot.gov 

 

 
Vacant 

Trade Specialist  
 

Kevin Tokarski 
Associate Administrator for Strategic Sealift 

 
Anthony Fisher 

Deputy Associate Administrator for Commercial Sealift 

Tony Padilla  
202‐366‐7045 

Director, Office of Cargo and Commercial Sealift 
Tony.Padilla@dot.gov 

 
Vacant 

Trade Specialist  
 

London McCloud 
Ex‐Im Bank/FTA‐FRA 

202‐366‐2298 
London.McCloud@dot.gov 

Natasha Pavlovich 
Civilian Agencies 
202‐366‐6915 

natasha.pavlovich@dot.gov http://www.marad.dot.gov/cargopreference 
Phone:  202‐366‐4610 
Email:    cargo.marad@dot.gov 

Tanika Jordan 
Staff Assistant 
202‐366‐7529 

Tanika.Jordan@dot.gov


